
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

14 P 

1 P 

19 P 

500 P 

Name 

Russ Miller 

Ian Boddaert 

Michael Vinten 

Kevin Gale 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

14:01.137 

14:11.064 

14:13.343 

15:29.135 

Diff 

9.927 

12.206 

1:27.998 

Gap 

9.927 

2.279 

1:15.792 

Best Tm 

1:20.880 

1:22.917 

1:23.117 

1:29.897 

In Lap 

2 

8 

9 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19/07/20 21:36:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

Margin of Victory 

9.927 

Avg. Speed 

105.714 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.880 

Best Speed 

109.941 

Best Lap by 

14 P - Russ Miller 

Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday 

B - Race 2 

R9 - Sidecars 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 14:09:47 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/07/20 15:40 

Round #1


