

Round #1



Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday

Sorted on Laps

B - Race 2 Pro Track 2.470 km

R9 - Sidecars

19/07/20 15:40

Race (15:00 Time) started at 14:09:47

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	1	14 P	Russ Miller	Sidecars	10	14:01.137			1:20.880	2
2	2	1 P	Ian Boddaert	Sidecars	10	14:11.064	9.927	9.927	1:22.917	8
3	3	19 P	Michael Vinten	Sidecars	10	14:13.343	12.206	2.279	1:23.117	9
4	4	500 P	Kevin Gale	Sidecars	10	15:29.135	1:27.998	1:15.792	1:29.897	8

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by9.927105.7141:20.880109.94114 P - Russ MillerChief of Timing & Scoring

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:36:13